
Full Name Mobile No. email

Sanjana Saha *******851 sanjana.saha27@gmail.com

Arup Ratan Dutta Choudhury *******943 ardc.advocate@gmail.com

Srilekha Chattopadhyay *******806 dolon8888@gmail.com

Somdev Ash *******982 somdev.ash@gmail.com

Pallab Kanjilal *******593 pallab.kl@gmail.com

Bishnu Prosad Singha Roy *******110 joysingha.649@gmail.com

Priti Yadav *******289 18gracefulprity@gmail.com

Rounak Majumdar *******778 advrounakmajumdar@gmail.com

Shamik Banerjee *******570 shamik@intllex.com

Sneha Shaw *******501 advocatesneha061197@gmail.com

Santanu Talukdar *******752 talukdarsantanu21@gmail.com

Palash Mukherjee *******611 2012jmukherjee@gmail.com

Shubham Gupta *******949 shubhamadvocatehc@gmail.com

Jayabrata Mukherjee *******096 joy.advocate@gmail.com

Aranyak Saha *******792 aranyaksaha@gmail.com

Arijit Biswas *******444 arijitlaw@gmail.com

Arijit Bera *******574 arijeet94@gmail.com

Abhijit Das *******520 abhijitdasadvocatehighcourt@gmail.com

Kartick Chandra Kapas *******688 kapasda@gmail.com

Anish Das *******175 anish88@outlook.com

Anita Ghosh *******119 ghoshanita2015@gmail.com

Sujit Fouzder *******231 sujitfou@gmail.com

Sudipta Paul *******090 paulsudipta71@gmail.com

Rashmita Sen *******329 rashmitasen2012@gmail.com

Nikita Srivastva *******108 nikiajay94@gmail.com

Nabanita Deb Roy *******030 nabanita7434@gmail.com

Debarati Dutta *******856 advddutta@gmail.com

Mohammad Idrish *******395 idrishadvocate13@gmail.com
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Saheb Banerjee *******616 1981saheb@gmail.com

Ankur Sharma *******322 adv.ankursharma9@gmail.com

Soma (Bandopadhyay) Panda *******981 spsomapanda@gmail.com

Matan Chakraborty *******408 chakrabortymrsmatan@gmail.com

Sweta Mohanty *******291 smohanty@legaloptions.in

Golam Mohammad *******613 kol.raj82@gmail.com

Ashraful Huq *******049 sarwarjahanmou@outlook.com

*******495 swapanbanerjee.advocate@gmail.com

Asif Karim *******834 asif4234@gmail.com

Mohamed Abubucker Sulaiman *******329 amsulaiman111@gmail.com

Druti Roy *******244 drutiadv@gmail.com

Rahul Mishra *******233 rahul.lawyer@gmail.com

Kakali Roy *******624 kakaliroyjpg@gmail.com

Sanjay Sadhu *******377 advocatesadhu@gmail.com

Arnab Chakraborty *******934 ac.letterbox@outlook.com

Piyush Jain *******892 piyush.jain29@yahoo.com

Sudhangshu Nath *******919 sudhangshunath892@gmail.com

Sanjukta Gupta nee Basu *******197 sanjuktagupta12@gmail.com

Yaser Arfat Salim *******705 advyasewrsalim75@gmail.com

Harshita Ginodia *******952 harshita@ginodia.net

Saswati Sikder *******212 sikder.saswati@gmail.com

Mukesh Tripathi *******432 mukesh_tripathi2002@yahoo.com

Sharmistha Ganguly *******007 sharmistha1976@gmail.com

Sourov Mondal *******470 soumenm14@gmail.com

Kalindi Sharma *******949 advtkalindi@gmail.com

Dipankar Mitra Chowdhury *******184 dipankar.highcourtcaclutta@gmail.com


